
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 02 December 2023

P 5 400 DDM

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 KINGSBRAE KIM Grade 5Grade order 5/3M. Frankland-Shambler 567520 5/22615P 1P 1P 1P 1PB22/12/2021

 2 SONS OF BARRY 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4D. Roach 565702 2/12181P 3P 2P 1P 2PD30/11/2021

 3 TAKE ON WILL Grade 5Grade order 5/3W. Attwill 563034 4/22134P 1P 2P 3P 3PD13/09/2021

 4 BIG BOY WILSON 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Bowe 554900 5/02045P 3P 2P 3P 2PD01/01/2021

 5 GLENREAGH BURNER 3 Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Streatfield 549889 7/01985P 8P 3P 3P 2YD21/09/2020

 6 FEDERAL VIPER Grade 5Grade order 5/4S. Wilkinson 567983 2/11901P 2P 1Y 2P 4PD02/11/2021

 7 SPRINGVIEW BUST Grade 5Grade order 5/2J. Mcfadyen 558104 10/31892P 4P 2P 2P 6PD01/02/2021

 8 PIQUED INTEREST Grade 5Grade order 5/4N. Woods 568120 2/11827P 1P 3P 1P 2PB27/01/2022

 9 TALL ORDER 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/1B. Sloan 536409 7/41812M 8P 3P 4P 1MD22/07/2019

 10 TONIGHT Grade 5Grade order 5/1N. Goodwin 540453 8/71803P 3P 2P 8P 5PD10/12/2019

 11 MAGIC LEO Grade 5Grade order 5/4J. Eaton 562877 2/11794P 1P 1PD10/09/2021

 12 WILSON'S PICK 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1M. Bowe 552324 10/61773P 6P 4P 4P 7PB27/11/2020

 13 FEDERAL PRINCE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/2S. Wilkinson 563156 4/31736P 1P 2P 3Y 7PD06/07/2021

 14 KISS ME OLLAHM Grade 5Grade order 5/1S. Kedwell 553153 7/61713P 3P 3P 7P 5PD30/12/2020

 15 KIARNI BOLT 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5T. Roche 559187 1/01714P 2P 2P 7P 3PD05/05/2021

 16 BEDAZZLED JEWEL Grade 5Grade order 5/4B. Moore 562931 3/11712P 2P 6P 3P 5PB04/09/2021

 17 ROOKIE RED 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4D. Roach 565701 2/11682P 7P 2P 5P 3PD30/11/2021

 18 REDSHIFT CHARLIE Grade 5Grade order 5/3T. Callen 561709 3/21632Y 4Y 3P 4P 2PB22/07/2021

 19 EL PEKO 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4P. Cooper 547845 2/11567P 2P 6P 4P 1PB08/07/2020

 20 TRIXIE BELLA Grade 5Grade order 5/4N. Woods 543181 2/11564P 4P 7P 1P 3PB07/03/2020

 21 DYNAMO'S DREAM Grade 5Grade order 5/2C. Kedwell 561615 4/31547Y 6P 7P 1P 2PB07/07/2021
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 22 PETRICHOR Grade 5Grade order 5/1J. Hawkins 554422 7/51535P 3P 7P 7P 4PB24/01/2021

 23 LOTS OF ATTITUDE Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Kedwell 561614 1/01503P 1P 3P 2P 5PB07/07/2021

 24 MULWEE GLENN 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Ball 565137 1/01443P 2P 5P 4P 6PD19/11/2021

 25 SMELL YOU LATER 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. Eaton 557644 2/11411P 7P 6P 5P 1PD12/04/2021

 26 BLUE TIARA Grade 5Grade order 5/1L. Gaffney 558014 6/51415P 7P 1P 4P 6PB21/04/2021

 27 MISS SOPHIA Grade 5Grade order 5/1J. Eaton 562880 6/51354P 2P 5P 4P 8PB10/09/2021

 28 GLENREAGH BULLET 3 Grade 5Grade order 5/4G. Streatfield 550142 7/11354P 7P 8P 1P 5PD11/10/2020

 29 IT'S A PROMISE Grade 5Grade order 5/4L. Goodwin 562689 2/11325P 2P 8P 3P 6PB22/06/2021

 30 CHEEKY BLUEBIRD 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/2G. Ball 559079 4/31326P 8P 3P 4P 3PB06/02/2021

 31 BIN NIGHT Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. Edwards 567418 2/11264P 5P 7P 6P 1PD08/01/2022

 32 BLAZIN' BAD ZULA Grade 5Grade order 5/2N. Goodwin 558626 5/31237P 5P 1P 5P 6PB28/04/2021

 33 MR. ALOYSIUS Grade 5Grade order 5/1L. Goodwin 545275 10/81206P 7P 7P 3P 4PD16/04/2020

 34 DARK MAJESTY 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1D. Roach 536399 11/81185M 3P 6P 6P 7PB19/07/2019

 35 POPPY LANE 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4T. Ball 565140 2/11144P 7P 3P 5P 4PB19/11/2021

 36 ABLE ZEUS 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/3D. Roach 549732 4/21144P 6P 4P 3P 6PD15/09/2020

 37 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/2C. White 551255 4/31117P 6P 8P 7P 1PB21/10/2020

 38 LIDCOMBE BLUE Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Dunphy 558465 1/01084P 6P 8P 2P 6PD03/05/2021

 39 ATTENTION SPAN Grade 5Grade order 5/3A. Woods 553229 3/21088P 7P 8P 1P 5PD08/12/2020

 40 YOUNG IVAN Grade 5Grade order 5/2A. Woods 545214 6/31086P 2P 6P 6P 6PD06/04/2020

 41 SPEEDOMETER Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Eaton 568790 1/01055P (FEL)P 6P 1PD06/02/2022

 42 SKETCHY GEISHA Grade 5Grade order 5/2T. Callen 545544 4/31037Y 6Y 5P 4P 3PB10/04/2020

 43 TOMMY CORTEZ 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1S. Brown 536368 8/6998P 8P 8P 6P 3PD15/07/2019
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 44 IT'S GOLD 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Roach 553745 1/0934P 4P 4P 6P 6PB01/01/2021

 45 TREMORS 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4J. Collison 545066 2/1937P 3P 8P 8P 4PB14/04/2020

 46 ASTON ROJA 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/2B. Hampton 557080 4/3905P 5P 6P 5P 8PB15/01/2021

 47 MULWEE PRO 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4G. Ball 565138 2/1906P 4P 4P 6P 5PD19/11/2021

 48 BIG DEL Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Edwards 567424 1/0881P 4P 4P 4P 6YD08/01/2022

 49 TIP TURKEY 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/3B. Hampton 562509 3/2847P 5P 7P 7P 6PB16/08/2021

 50 RISE UP Grade 5Grade order 5/1L. Goodwin 544598 8/6846P 5P 6P 7P 8PD01/02/2020

 51 KIARNI TERROR 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4T. Roche 559191 2/1817P 5P 7P 4P 5PD05/05/2021

 52 BLUEY'S WISH 3 Grade 5Grade order 5/5L. Sweeney 559257 1/0785P 6P 8P 4P 6PD27/05/2021

 53 LICKING MARVEL Grade 5Grade order 5/1C. Eaton 562025 9/8787P 8P 6P 6P 7PB03/05/2021

 54 GARIN Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Davies 558482 1/0756P 5P 5P 7P 7PD04/05/2021

 55 ZIPPING HEALY Grade 5Grade order 5/5L. Goodwin 563553 1/0728P 5P 6P 5P 7PB18/09/2021
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 1 POPPY BLUEY 1 GAR, 25/11/2023, R4, PLast start winner 4/1/2L. Sweeney 543240 11/101951P 2P 5P (FEL)P 7PB25/02/2020

 2 GOLDEN GORT 2 GAR, 24/11/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2J. Gorton 553081 8/62102P 2P 1P 7P 5PB30/12/2020

 3 OUR BOY BUZZ 4 WPK, 24/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 4/1/2B. Sloan 555056 11/102766P 2P 2P 4P 1PD12/02/2021

 4 WINLOCK LOCKY 1 GAR, 22/11/2023, R12, MWeighted points score 4/1/1R. White 536221 10/91373M 8P 1P 4P 8PB05/03/2019
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 1 SMELL YOU LATER 1 GAR, 25/11/2023, R5, PLast start winner 5/4C. Eaton 557644 2/11411P 7P 6P 5P 1PD12/04/2021

 2 FRANK CHANA GAR, 25/11/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5A. Roche 557936 1/02012P 2P 4P 3P 3PD06/04/2021

 3 GIGI LA FEMME GAR, 25/11/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. Sloan 557253 1/01623P 1P 3PB05/04/2021

 4 ROLLED YOU GAR, 24/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Kedwell 555162 6/51866P 2P 4P 5P 1PD11/02/2021

 5 FEDERAL PRINCE 2 GAR, 22/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2S. Wilkinson 563156 4/31736P 1P 2P 3Y 7PD06/07/2021

 6 EL PEKO 2 GAR, 25/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Cooper 547845 2/11567P 2P 6P 4P 1PB08/07/2020

 7 RATTLIN' AWAY TAR, 04/10/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Roche 532693 2/11504P 6P 2P 2P 5PD06/04/2019

 8 WHAT ABOUT PABLO GOS, 25/11/2023, R6, YWeighted points score 5/3S. Stewart 555781 3/21476Y 2P 5P 6P 2PD22/02/2021

 9 POPPY LANE 1 GAR, 08/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Ball 565140 2/11144P 7P 3P 5P 4PB19/11/2021

 10 WINLOCK REWARDS 1 GAR, 24/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2C. White 551255 4/31117P 6P 8P 7P 1PB21/10/2020

 11 GIGGLING DIXIE RIC, 13/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Schmitzer 563435 2/11024P 8P 6P 8P 2PB16/09/2021

 12 TREMORS 3 GUN, 16/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Collison 545066 2/1937P 3P 8P 8P 4PB14/04/2020

 13 KATIE'S PORTRAIT GAR, 25/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Sweetman 547141 3/2934P 6P 4P 6P 5PB14/03/2020

 14 RIPPER LANE GAR, 08/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Ball 565141 1/0918P 1P 3P 8P 5PD19/11/2021

 15 ASTON ROJA 1 GOS, 28/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Hampton 557080 4/3905P 5P 6P 5P 8PB15/01/2021

 16 TIP TURKEY 1 GOS, 28/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Hampton 562509 3/2847P 5P 7P 7P 6PB16/08/2021

 17 SUMMER LILLY GAR, 25/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Schmitzer 544650 1/0697P 8Y 6P 4P 6PB11/04/2020
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 1 BLACK FIRE ALPHA GAR, 25/11/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Roche 528815 0/01103P 3P 4P 2P 7PD02/01/2019

 2 RETURN AN EARN GAR, 24/11/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Verhagen 569097 0/01012P 4PD22/02/2022

 3 ANKLES GAR, 18/11/2023, R1, P

GAR, 15/11/2023, R3, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1P. Carrall 564263 0/01124P 2P 2P 8Y 3PD11/10/2021

 4 IMPRESS FOWLER First start M/1B. Mcgovern 569243 0/00B19/02/2022

 5 MEKONG RUBY 1 First start M/1R. O'Malley 574289 0/00B04/06/2022

 6 HAPPY BUDDY First start M/1B. Young 572078 0/00D15/03/2022

 7 BABY BLOSSOM 1 First start M/1J. York 565723 0/00B02/12/2021

 8 MIDNIGHT SALSA RIC, 13/11/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Verhagen 569094 0/0926P 2PB22/02/2022

 9 FROSTY DARLING GAR, 18/11/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1K. Ollerton 563615 0/057(FEL)P 3P 7P 8P 8PB27/09/2021

 10 BUNGARRA GAR, 25/11/2023, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1J. Roche 570525 0/0426PD26/03/2022

 11 AUSSIE AUDREY 1 GOS, 14/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Eaton 557642 0/0725P 5P 6P 6P 3PB12/04/2021

 12 MISS NO MISS 1 GAR, 18/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Yarnold 561677 0/0485P 7P 6P 6P 7PB13/07/2021

 13 MANGO RUM GAR, 25/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Akers 565440 0/0485P 4P 6P 8P 8PB19/11/2021

 14 WEST ON WINLOCK 1 GAR, 07/10/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Johnson 568204 0/0398P 5PD28/10/2021

 15 KISS ME QUICK GOS, 31/10/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1B. Sloan 557793 0/0388P 5P 7PB16/04/2021

 16 TILLY WHACKER 1 GAR, 24/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0348P 8P 7P 8P 7PB30/07/2021
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 1 PRINCE WYLDE 3 GOS, 28/11/2023, R9, PLast start winner 3/1/2C. Eaton 543282 32/311891P 7P 7P 5P 3PD29/02/2020
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 1 POPPY BLUEY 2 GAR, 25/11/2023, R4, PLast start winner 4/1/2L. Sweeney 543240 11/101951P 2P 5P (FEL)P 7PB25/02/2020

 2 JACK'S ZESTA GAR, 24/11/2023, R8, PLast start winner 4/2/2L. Grimwood 552065 6/51771P 2P 3P 6P 7PD28/11/2020

 3 REBEL FORCE GAR, 22/11/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2B. Keene 563740 8/73122P 2P 1P 5P 2PD17/10/2021

 4 GOLDEN GORT 1 GAR, 24/11/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2J. Gorton 553081 8/62102P 2P 1P 7P 5PB30/12/2020

 5 OUR BOY BUZZ 3 WPK, 24/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 4/1/2B. Sloan 555056 11/102766P 2P 2P 4P 1PD12/02/2021

 6 WINLOCK PIPER 2 MAT, 20/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 4/2/2M. Johnson 551258 15/32397P 6P 6C 1P 1PD21/10/2020

 7 WINLOCK WAY OUT 2 GOS, 28/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 4/2/1M. Johnson 562218 12/52194P 1P 3P 1P 4PD13/07/2021

 8 REDSHIFT ECHO GOS, 25/11/2023, R7, YWeighted points score 4/2/2T. Callen 561707 7/61634Y 2Y 1P 7P 6PB22/07/2021

 9 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 GAR, 22/11/2023, R12, MWeighted points score 4/1/1R. White 536221 10/91373M 8P 1P 4P 8PB05/03/2019

 10 ZIPPING DEMAND WPK, 25/11/2023, R11, MWeighted points score 4/2/1L. Goodwin 528601 15/11246M 2M 5P 5M 4MD03/01/2019

8 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 29 November 2023 - 06:04 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 02 December 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SONS OF BARRY 2 GAR, 24/11/2023, R5, PLast start winner 5/4D. Roach 565702 2/12181P 3P 2P 1P 2PD30/11/2021

 2 WILSON'S PICK 2 MAT, 20/11/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/1M. Bowe 552324 10/61773P 6P 4P 4P 7PB27/11/2020

 3 ROOKIE RED 2 GAR, 24/11/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/4D. Roach 565701 2/11682P 7P 2P 5P 3PD30/11/2021

 4 MULWEE GLENN 2 GAR, 24/11/2023, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Ball 565137 1/01443P 2P 5P 4P 6PD19/11/2021

 5 POPPY LANE 3 GAR, 29/11/2023, R3, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/4T. Ball 565140 2/11144P 7P 3P 5P 4PB19/11/2021

 6 WINLOCK REWARDS 3 GAR, 29/11/2023, R8, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/2C. White 551255 4/31117P 6P 8P 7P 1PB21/10/2020

 7 KIARNI BOLT 2 GAR, 25/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Roche 559187 1/01714P 2P 2P 7P 3PD05/05/2021

 8 CHEEKY BLUEBIRD 2 GAR, 15/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Ball 559079 4/31326P 8P 3P 4P 3PB06/02/2021

 9 DARK MAJESTY 2 GAR, 24/11/2023, R11, MWeighted points score 5/1D. Roach 536399 11/81185M 3P 6P 6P 7PB19/07/2019

 10 ABLE ZEUS 2 GAR, 24/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3D. Roach 549732 4/21144P 6P 4P 3P 6PD15/09/2020

 11 TOMMY CORTEZ 2 GAR, 18/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Brown 536368 8/6998P 8P 8P 6P 3PD15/07/2019

 12 TREMORS 1 GUN, 16/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Collison 545066 2/1937P 3P 8P 8P 4PB14/04/2020

 13 IT'S GOLD 2 GAR, 24/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Roach 553745 1/0934P 4P 4P 6P 6PB01/01/2021

 14 MULWEE PRO 2 GAR, 24/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Ball 565138 2/1906P 4P 4P 6P 5PD19/11/2021

 15 KIARNI TERROR 2 GAR, 25/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Roche 559191 2/1817P 5P 7P 4P 5PD05/05/2021

 16 BLUEY'S WISH 2 GAR, 25/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Sweeney 559257 1/0785P 6P 8P 4P 6PD27/05/2021
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 1 TINY TAYLA GAR, 22/11/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Davies 558484 0/01323P 2PB04/05/2021

 2 LUCIANNA GAR, 22/11/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Carr 570158 0/01163P 2P 4P 3P 4PB18/02/2022

 3 KIARNI GAZELLE 2 GAR, 25/11/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Roche 559188 0/01083P 5P 3P 5P 3PB05/05/2021

 4 BELLA RORY GAR, 24/11/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Roach 559571 0/01042P 4P 2P 4P 5PB23/05/2021

 5 SIAKAM GAR, 24/11/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/0623P 6P 7P 7P 7PD02/05/2019

 6 MEKONG RUBY 2 First start M/1R. O'Malley 574289 0/00B04/06/2022

 7 BABY BLOSSOM 2 First start M/1J. York 565723 0/00B02/12/2021

 8 JACK JACK BINKS First start M/1J. York 567289 0/00D09/01/2022

 9 ECLECTUS GAR, 29/11/2023, R2, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1A. Woods 551773 0/0665P 8P (FTF)P 3P 4PB25/11/2020

 10 DEBBIE KNOWS GAR, 25/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1C. Kedwell 556913 0/0765P 6P 6P 5P 2PB03/04/2021

 11 AUSSIE AUDREY 2 GOS, 14/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Eaton 557642 0/0725P 5P 6P 6P 3PB12/04/2021

 12 MISS NO MISS 2 GAR, 18/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Yarnold 561677 0/0485P 7P 6P 6P 7PB13/07/2021

 13 CALL ME FRANKIE GAR, 25/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1B. Sloan 554345 0/0447P 8P 4P 8P 6PD29/01/2021

 14 WEST ON WINLOCK 2 GAR, 07/10/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Johnson 568204 0/0398P 5PD28/10/2021

 15 TILLY WHACKER 2 GAR, 24/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0348P 8P 7P 8P 7PB30/07/2021
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 1 WINLOCK PIPER 1 MAT, 20/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 2/1/2M. Johnson 551258 15/112397P 6P 6C 1P 1PD21/10/2020
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 1 BRINDLE BOUNTY GAR, 25/11/2023, R9, PLast start winner 4/2/2S. Atkins 562155 10/62281P 3P 6P 6P 3PD18/07/2021

 2 HE'S GOT SWAGGER 2 GAR, 25/11/2023, R10, PLast start winner 4/2/2M. Lill 555115 7/51741P 5P 2P 4P 4PD10/02/2021

 3 BELMONT BULLET GAR, 25/11/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2J. Mcfadyen 547847 14/73303P 3P 2P 2P 2PD03/07/2020

 4 BATTLE BORN WPK, 25/11/2023, R11, MWeighted points score 4/1/1S. Davies 538838 14/72303M 3M 2M 2M 5PD01/11/2019

 5 PINK TICKLES GAR, 24/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 4/2/1S. Grey 552040 11/22257P 6P 1P 3P 4PB26/11/2020

 6 WINLOCK WAY OUT 1 GOS, 28/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*M. Johnson 562218 12/62194P 1P 3P 1P 4PD13/07/2021

 7 BLUE BLAZER GOS, 21/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 4/2/1E. Wilson 533499 7/52075P 2P 8P 2P 1PB17/01/2019
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 1 SALEM SWEETHEART GAR, 25/11/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4A. Woods 553225 7/12162P 4P 2P 2P 3PB08/12/2020

 2 NOON DAY SUN 2 GAR, 24/11/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5L. Masterson 555440 6/01683P 3P 4P 6P 3PB15/02/2021

 3 EUREKA REMI GAR, 25/11/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1A. Woods 545215 11/61652P 5P 5P 5P 2PB06/04/2020

 4 DAM SLITHERY GAR, 08/11/2023, R11, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5J. Mcfadyen 567975 5/02611P 1P 1P 1P 4PB05/01/2022

 5 JUNGLE GEORGE WAU, 25/11/2023, R3, YLast start Country winner 5/5L. Gaffney 558011 2/01131Y 5P 8P 3Y 5PD21/04/2021

 6 BIG BOY WILSON 1 MAT, 20/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Bowe 554900 5/32045P 3P 2P 3P 2PD01/01/2021

 7 GLENREAGH BURNER 2 GRA, 28/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Streatfield 549889 7/41985P 8P 3P 3P 2YD21/09/2020

 8 CANYA CATCH ME 1 GAR, 11/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Lill 563513 4/21815P 1P 6P 1P 3YD06/08/2021

 9 WILSON'S PICK 3 MAT, 20/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Bowe 552324 10/31773P 6P 4P 4P 7PB27/11/2020

 10 GOLD RUSH LAD WPK, 25/11/2023, R1, CWeighted points score 5/1S. Grey 552039 9/51406C 7P 5P 4P 1PD26/11/2020

 11 GLENREAGH BULLET 2 GRA, 28/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Streatfield 550142 7/31354P 7P 8P 1P 5PD11/10/2020

 12 SIMPLY SIMON GAR, 25/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Woods 546417 1/01298P 5P 2P 3P 7PD27/05/2020

 13 OVER THE EDGE 2 GAR, 17/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Mcgowan 547686 2/0997P 6P 6P 6P 3PB13/04/2020

 14 KIARNI WAKANDA GAR, 18/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Roche 559193 3/2815P 4P 6P 8P 7PD05/05/2021

 15 BLUEY'S WISH 1 GAR, 25/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Sweeney 559257 1/0785P 6P 8P 4P 6PD27/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 02 December 2023

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 KIARNI GAZELLE 1 GAR, 25/11/2023, R2, P

GAR, 11/11/2023, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1T. Roche 559188 0/01083P 5P 3P 5P 3PB05/05/2021

 2 ON BREAK GAR, 28/10/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1L. Gaffney 564540 0/0707P 6P 3PD22/08/2021

 3 SMART PANAMA GAR, 24/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1W. Slade 568138 0/0726P 7P 5P 4P 3PD31/01/2022

 4 WORK IN PROGRESS 2 GOS, 28/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. Sloan 557794 0/0406P 8P 7P 7P 7PD16/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 02 December 2023

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 HE'S GOT SWAGGER 1 GAR, 25/11/2023, R10, PLast start Provincial winner 5/4M. Lill 555115 7/11741P 5P 2P 4P 4PD10/02/2021

 2 BIG RUSH GAR, 24/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Grey 552037 8/02463P 2P 2P 3P 1PD26/11/2020

 3 BIG BOY WILSON 3 MAT, 20/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Bowe 554900 5/12045P 3P 2P 3P 2PD01/01/2021

 4 GLENREAGH BURNER 1 GRA, 28/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Streatfield 549889 7/01985P 8P 3P 3P 2YD21/09/2020

 5 CANYA CATCH ME 2 GAR, 11/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Lill 563513 4/11815P 1P 6P 1P 3YD06/08/2021

 6 NOON DAY SUN 1 GAR, 24/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Masterson 555440 6/01683P 3P 4P 6P 3PB15/02/2021

 7 ZIPPING RAMONA WPK, 25/11/2023, R11, MWeighted points score 5/4L. Goodwin 529851 11/11415M 5P 3M 5M 4MB21/01/2019

 8 GLENREAGH BULLET 1 GRA, 28/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Streatfield 550142 7/21354P 7P 8P 1P 5PD11/10/2020

 9 NORAH SUNRISE GAR, 25/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Mckinnon 555436 1/01327P 2P 6P 6P 3PB15/02/2021

 10 ETHICAL MISS 2 GAR, 18/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2K. Sills 544743 4/31294P 6P 8P 7P 1PB09/03/2020

 11 OVER THE EDGE 1 GAR, 17/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Mcgowan 547686 2/0997P 6P 6P 6P 3PB13/04/2020

 12 SUGAR JACK GAR, 18/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Browne 543976 4/3606P 7P 7P 8P 7PD20/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 02 December 2023

P 5 715 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ETHICAL MISS 1 GAR, 18/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2K. Sills 544743 4/31294P 6P 8P 7P 1PB09/03/2020
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